IVER

905756FMB-LWD
IVER 56" LED FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Matte Black
GLASS: Polycarbonate Lens
BLADE COUNT: 3
SLOPE DEGREE: 20
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 56"
HEIGHT: 14"
LIGHT SOURCE
VOLTAGE: 120v
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 6" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1 X 56"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 29.1
CARTON WIDTH: 9.7
CARTON HEIGHT: 10.1
Add sleek functionality to your space with Iver, a modern, Scandinavian beauty.
The slightly curved, tapered blades focus on simple, clean lines while the warm dim
LED light provides a functional glow. Wet-rated and part of the Coastal Elements
Collection, this family of fans features composite materials that are coated with an
anti-fading finish for maximum durability inside or out. Iver is equipped with a
6-speed DC motor that is WiFi enabled and ready to connect right out of the box.
Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi compatible with the Hinkley app. For lower
ceilings, a flush mount kit is an accessory option for easy customization.
PRODUCT DETAILS:
e This item includes a 6" down rod. Other various lengths of down rods are
available and sold separately to customize the installation height.
e Suitable for use in wet (interior direct splash and outdoor direct rain or
sprinkler) locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets United States UL
Underwriters Laboratories.
¢ This item may be hung on a sloped ceiling
¢ Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
e This item includes a light kit cover
e Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing
* WiFi compatible with included fan control
e LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

6155
33.6
9
183
0.46
117

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

4383
24

7
183
0.25
82
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